Who Avre the Breez 55?

The Breezy organization (club) was founded in the spirit
of promoting fellowship, friendship and enjoyable
reeveation. We also support the worthy causes of the

ONTARIO B. P. O. E. #1419. We are a won-profit
organization.

Throughout the year we have camping rallies at various
Locations. We mostly camp in Southern California, but
have gowe to Arizona, Nevada, and New Mexico. At the
rallies we have fun playing gawmes, having potlucks and
enjoy visiting with the members of our group. At one rally
we evew got boat rides around the Lake.

Stide trips to interesting places can be scheduled so that
everyone can enjoy new experiences at the assorted
locations. If close to a lodge, we often visit them for dinmner
and drinks. Whewn possible, we stay at Elks Lodges such
as Vista (where we enjoy steak night) and oceano.

our meetings are held on the third Tuesday (Taco
Tuesday) of the month at #:00. You can join us and
Learn more about our outings and members, or call Bob
Nastase at (909)#31-9166.
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Breezy Elks 2024 Rally Schedule

Calico Ghost Town.

Launch Point, Lake Elsinore

Coachella Lakes

Indio Elks

Fees Due March 11

Skinner Lake

Fees Due April 3

Oceano Elks

Fees Due May 3

Vista Elks Lodge

Fees Due June 11

Santa Barbara Elks

Fees Due July 8

Canyon RV, Anaheim

Fees Due August 12

Boulder Creek RV, Lone Pine.

Fees Due September 12

Catalina Spa and RV Resort

Fees Due October 7

Annual Christmas Party
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B-P-O-E 1419
ONTARIO, CALIFORMIA

Thursday January 25 thru Monday January 29
Maximum 10

Sunday Feb. 18 thru Thursday February 22
Minimum 10

Thursday March 7 thru Monday March 11
Minimum 10

Thursday April 11 thru April 15
Maximum 10

Thursday May 2 thru Monday May 6
Maximum 10

Monday June 10 thru Friday June 14

Maximum 10- No minimum

Thursday July 18 thru Monday July 22

Maximum 10 — No minimum

Thursday Aug. 15 thru Monday Aug. 19

Maximum 10 — No minimum

Thursday September 19 thru Monday September 23
Minimum 10
Wednesday October 16 thru Monday October 21
Minimum 10
Thursday November 14 thru Monday November 18
Minimum 10

TBA




B-P-O-E 1419
ONTARIO, CALIFORMIA

i Breezy Elks -Catalina Spa RV Resort
Thursday November 14 — Monday November 18, 2024

Catalina Spa RV Resort: 18800 Corkill Rd. Desert Hot Springs (760)329-4431

Directions: From Ontario area head East on I-10 to Desert Hot Springs. Exit 117 Garnetto N
Indian Canyon Dr. Turn Left. In about 1 % miles turn Rt. On Dillon Rd. Go about 4 miles and
turn rt. On Corkill Rd. Travel until you see main entrance to Catalina Spa near the end of the
road.

Fee: $290 for 4 nights including wagon master fee. There are many things to do around Desert
Hot Springs, including La Quinta Museum, Cabot’s Pueblo Museum, Palm Springs Aerial
Tramway, Thousand Palms Oasis Preserve, just to mention a few.

Wagon Masters: Bob and Barbara Nastase

Thursday Nov 14:. 4:30 Hot Dog Fun, just bring whatever you would like to go with hot dogs.
Also bring plates, utensils, chair and a drink. Meet near Wagon Masters site.
Friday Nov 15 8:00 Coffee and goodies at the wagon masters site.
Afternoon — explore on your own or play games or swim
4:30 Happy Hour and appetizers. Please bring an appetizer to share,
a plate, utensils and a chair. Also bring a drink.
Saturday Nov. 16: 8:00 Coffee and pancakes. Just bring a chair and a cup for coffee.
Afternoon — exploring on your own or whatever makes your happy.
4:00 Happy Hour
5:00 Thanksgiving dinner at the small meeting room. Please sign up below
to bring one of the following: Buns, Sweet Potatoes, Green Beans, Stuffing,
Deviled Eggs or a Dessert. | may ask you to bring something different.
Turkey, gravy, plates utensils and napkins provided by wagon masters.
Sunday Nov17:  8:00 Coffee at wagon masters site.
4:00 Happy Hour
5:00 “Must Goes”
Whatever is left in the fridge to share or dinner on your own
Monday Nov 18: Check out and safe driving.

Detach Here — Reservations Due October 7, 2024

Make checks payable to Breezy Elks #1419. Mail to: Ontario Breezy Elks, PO box 831, La Verne,

Ca. 91750.
Name: Phone:
Rig Type: Size: Slides #: Tow Vehicle

Emergency Contact info:

We (l) are bringing to the Thanksgiving Dinner.




